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Reg Radicacion Ponente Demandante  Demandado Clase 
Fecha 

Providencia 
Actuación 

Docum. 

a notif. 

 

 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 

 
08001-33-33- 
005-2019- 
00022-00 

 

 

 

NESTOR 
ARMANDO 
DE LEON 
LLANOS 

 

 

 

 
transportes 
gonzalez cepada 
ltda. 

  

 

 

 
ALCALDIA 
DISTRITAL DE 
BARRANQUILLA 

 

 

 

 
NULIDAD Y 
RESTABLECIMIENTO 
DEL DERECHO 

 

 

 

 

 
13/06/2022 

 

 

 

Auto fija 
fecha 
audiencia y/o 
diligencia 

Auto fija 
como 
fecha y 
hora para 
la 
audiencia 
inicial, el 3 
de agosto 
de 2022, a 
las 9:10 de 
la mañana. 
... 

 

 

2 

 

08001-33-33- 
005-2022- 
00085-00 

 
NESTOR 
ARMANDO 
DE LEON 
LLANOS 

 

 
ledys esther 
dominguez osorio 

  

NACION- 
MINISTERIO DE 
EDUCACION 
NACIONAL - 
FOMAG Y OTRO 

 

NULIDAD Y 
RESTABLECIMIENTO 
DEL DERECHO 

 

 

13/06/2022 

 

 

Auto admite 

 

 

 

3 

 

08001-33-33- 
005-2022- 
00093-00 

 
NESTOR 
ARMANDO 
DE LEON 
LLANOS 

 

monica del 
socorro barcelo 
miranda 

  

 
municipio de 
soledad 

 

NULIDAD Y 
RESTABLECIMIENTO 
DEL DERECHO 

 

 

14/06/2022 

 

 

Auto admite 

 

 

... 

 

 

 

4 

 

 
 

08001-33-33- 
005-2022- 
00099-00 

 

 
NESTOR 
ARMANDO 
DE LEON 
LLANOS 

 

 

 
pablo vicente 
carreño leon 

 DISTRITO 
ESPECIAL 
INDUSTRIAL Y 
PORTUARIO DE 
BARRANQUILLA 
- SECRETARIA 
DE HACIENDA - 
GERENCIA DE 
GEST 

 

 
 

NULIDAD Y 
RESTABLECIMIENTO 
DEL DERECHO 

 

 

 

13/06/2022 

 

 

 

Auto inadmite 

 

 

 

... 
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